GDF KC KEY SAFES

GDF KC Key safes

The Guardall GDF
KC KEY SAFES are
SECURITY KEY SAFES: light duty lockable
e Digital keypad and ® Numbered key hooks wall mour_]ted k?y
electronic lock e Durable paint finish safes, available in
e \Wall mounting anchoring holes 3 different sizes.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
EXTERNAL (MM) . REC. RETAIL PRICE $
Weight No. of incl.GST
GDF KC64EN 364 344 135 12 64
GDF KC100EN = 555 430 179 23 100
GDF KC200EN | 555 430 179 26 200

Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.

179 .

555

135

364

344 430

©® GDF KC64EN ® GDF KC100EN ® GDF KC200EN

sguarcalcomat illﬂldﬂ“



