

GDF KC Key safes

SECURITY KEY SAFES:

- Digital keypad and electronic lock
- Wall mounting anchoring holes
- Numbered key hooks
- Durable paint finish

The Guardall GDF KC KEY SAFES are light duty lockable wall mounted key safes, available in 3 different sizes.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model	EXTERNAL (MM)			Weight	No. of	REC. RETAIL PRICE \$	
	Height	Width	Depth	(kg)	Key Hooks	excl.GST	incl.GST (10%)
GDF KC64EN	364	344	135	12	64		
GDF KC100EN	555	430	179	23	100		
GDF KC200EN	555	430	179	26	200		

Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.



